
Sr. No. Student Name Company Name Post Package Photo

1 Sanika Parag Shirke PTC Intern 8.0 LPA

2 Shruti Prashant Ingale EY-GDS Consulting Engineer 4.83 LPA

3 Atharva Prashant Shirke EY-GDS Consulting Engineer 4.83 LPA

4 Atharva Prashant Shirke Cognizant GenC Elevate 4.5 LPA

5 Rutuja Mahesh Gadi Cognizant GenC Elevate 4.5 LPA

6 Nagdatt Hanuman Gajjam Cognizant GenC Elevate 4.5 LPA

2022-2023



7 Diya Javeed Kudchi Cognizant GenC 4.0 LPA

8 Snehal  Monoj Kortekar Cognizant GenC 4.0 LPA

9 Shrinivas Ashok Waghmare Cognizant GenC 4.0 LPA

10 Diya Javeed Kudchi HPE Technical Consultant 5.25 LPA

11 Atish Hanmantu Waghmare Trianz Software Engineer 4.5 LPA

12 Samarth  Ashok Kalshetti Hitachi Associate 5.0 LPA

13 Vijayalaxmi Prabhakar Ingamuri Hitachi Associate 5.0 LPA

14 Rushikesh Anand Magar Hitachi Associate 5.0 LPA



15 Nagdatt Hanuman Gajjam Hitachi Associate 5.0 LPA

16 Saundarya Chndrashekhar Sargam Hitachi Associate 5.0 LPA

17 Iranna Baburao Patil Hitachi Associate 5.0 LPA

18 Krushnat Narayan Kapse TCS System Engineer 7.0 LPA

19 Shruti Prashant Ingale TCS System Engineer 7.0 LPA

20 Rahil Hanif Shaikh UNO Minda Engineer 4.81 LPA

21 Mahesh Anand Vinnu UNO Minda Engineer 4.81 LPA

22 Atharva Prashant Shirke Persistent Software Engineer 5.0 LPA



23 Shrinivas Yallappa Sidral Persistent Software Engineer 5.0 LPA

24 Rushikesh Anand Magar LTI Software Engineer 4.0 LPA

25 Diya Javeed Kudchi LTI Software Engineer 4.0 LPA

26 Sanket Siddharam Umergi Hexaware Software Engineer 4.0 LPA

27 Rohan Venkatesh Pengonda Hexaware Software Engineer 4.0 LPA

28 Krushnat Narayan Kapse Hexaware Software Engineer 4.0 LPA

29 Farzeen Abulqasam Shaikh Atos Syntel GET 3.5 LPA

30 Pratiksha Nitin Gaikwad Atos Syntel GET 3.5 LPA



31 Mrinal Mahadev Koli Atos Syntel GET 3.5 LPA

32 Aarti  Pandit Kabade Atos Syntel GET 3.5 LPA

33 Samarth  Bhupendra  Deshmukh Atos Syntel GET 3.5LPA

34 Monesh Kashinath Sutar Tech Mahindra Software Engineer 4 LPA

35 Tanjila Bashirahmad Bijali Tech Mahindra Software Engineer 4 LPA

36 Harshvadhan Suhas Balla Tech Mahindra Software Engineer 4 LPA

37 Farzeen Abulqasam Shaikh Sanky Solution Software Engineer 4 LPA

38 Monesh Kashinath Sutar VOIS GET 5 LPA



39 Pratik Shyamkumar Agawane VOIS GET 5 LPA

40 Pavan Shrinivas Nili TCS TCS Ninja 3.36 LPA

41 Aditi Pramod Kulkarni TCS TCS Ninja 3.36 LPA

42 Samarth  Ashok Kalshetti Persistent Software Engineer 5 LPA

43 Sanket Suresh Mole TCS TCS Ninja 3.36 LPA

44 Siddhant Dattatray Sontakke Qspider Trainee Conditional offer 

45 Vinayak  Gutulingappa Wale Qspider Trainee Conditional offer 

46 Shubham Suryakant Chavan Qspider Trainee Conditional offer 



47 Sanket Kamlakar Kedar Qspider Trainee Conditional offer 

48 Ganesh Sanjay Bagade Qspider Trainee Conditional offer 

49 Mrinal Mahadev Koli Qspider Trainee Conditional offer 

50 Samarth  Bhupendra  Deshmukh Pentagon Space Trainee Conditional offer 

51 Gayatri Shrikant Chougule Pentagon Space Trainee Conditional offer 

52 Tanaya Umesh Deshpande HFFC Management Associate 4.5 LPA

53 Akash Shrinivas Patil HFFC Management Associate 5.25 LPA

54 Ganesh Sanjay Bagade Adenza Software Engineer 8 LPA

55 Farzeen Abulqasam Shaikh Adenza Software Engineer 8 LPA

56 Vijayalaxmi Prabhakar Injamuri TCS Software Engineer 3.36 LPA



57 Wale Vinayak Gurulingappa BYJU'S BDA 8 LPA

58 Koli Mrinal Mahadev BYJU'S BDA 8 LPA

59 Bamankar Mayuri Navanath BYJU'S BDA 8 LPA

60 Natekar Tejaswini Laxman BYJU'S BDA 8 LPA

61 Sawane Rishi Ramesh BYJU'S BDA 8 LPA

62 Naikwadi Saipan Naushad BYJU'S BDA 8 LPA

63 Hiremath Shrushti Veeresh BYJU'S BDA 8 LPA


